Position Other Positions Held

Director

Director

Director

Supervisor

Director

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Teacher Special Assignment
Coordinator

Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Teacher Special Assignment
Counselor On Special Assign
Accounting Technician Il
Administrative Secretary
Evaluation Specialist
Secretary |l

Clerical Specialist |

Clerical Specialist |

District Community Liaison
District Community Liaison
District Community Liaison
Clerical Specialist |

Clerical Specialist |

K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical

Total Wages

$186,180
$174,754
$160,626
$151,458
$150,950
$149,693
$138,066
$134,916
$125,990
$121,103
$117,033
$116,884
$116,846
$114,650
$114,310
$114,307
$111,092
$110,428
$102,316
$76,495
$73,634
$64,743
$62,174
$60,543
$60,202
$54,722
$54,565
$53,797
$53,658
$53,642

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,723
$48,800
$47,440
$43,884
$49,987
$45,003
$43,486
$42,211
$41,277
$39,887
$40,285
$40,263
$39,255
$38,883
$38,823
$38,825
$38,281
$38,178
$17,413
$34,986
$34,408
$32,591
$32,121
$31,775
$32,709
$31,550
$31,476
$31,316
$30,894
$31,106



District Community Liaison
School Testing Specialist

District Community Liaison
District Community Liaison
District Community Liaison
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish
District Community Liaison
District Community Liaison

District Community Liaison

Central Office Clerk |

School Testing Specialist

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span
Schl Comm Liaison Bil Arabic
Schl Comm Liaison Bil Arabic
District Community Liaison

District Community Liaison

Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Specialist
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Tutor
Student Worker Cafe

Tutor

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical

$53,064
$52,802
$50,496
$50,228
$46,911
$45,793
$43,700
$41,305
$33,610
$28,509
$24,969
$23,331
$21,337
$19,814
$19,195
$13,228
$12,099
$6,453
$5,437
$2,605
$1,940
$1,805
$1,187
$1,169
$1,145
$879
$842
$799
$726
$685
$502
$440

$30,701
$30,195
$30,198
$29,670
$29,216
$21,553
$26,840
$28,367
$9,919
$7,193
$5,004
$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,677
$1,675
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$109
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor
Tutor
Tutor

Tutor

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical
K-12 Ed/Categorical

$346
$238
$144

$22

$0
$0
$0
$0



