Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$186,180	\$50,723
Director		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$174,754	\$48,800
Director		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$160,626	\$47,440
Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$151,458	\$43,884
Director		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$150,950	\$49,987
Coordinator		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$149,693	\$45,003
Coordinator		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$138,066	\$43,486
Coordinator		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$134,916	\$42,211
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$125,990	\$41,277
Coordinator		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$121,103	\$39,887
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$117,033	\$40,285
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$116,884	\$40,263
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$116,846	\$39,255
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$114,650	\$38,883
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$114,310	\$38,823
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$114,307	\$38,825
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$111,092	\$38,281
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$110,428	\$38,178
Counselor On Special Assign		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$102,316	\$17,413
Accounting Technician II		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$76,495	\$34,986
Administrative Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$73,634	\$34,408
Evaluation Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$64,743	\$32,591
Secretary III		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$62,174	\$32,121
Clerical Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$60,543	\$31,775
Clerical Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$60,202	\$32,709
District Community Liaison		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$54,722	\$31,550
District Community Liaison		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$54,565	\$31,476
District Community Liaison		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$53,797	\$31,316
Clerical Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$53,658	\$30,894
Clerical Specialist I		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$53,642	\$31,106

District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$53,064	\$30,701
School Testing Specialist	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$52,802	\$30,195
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$50,496	\$30,198
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$50,228	\$29,670
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$46,911	\$29,216
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$45,793	\$21,553
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$43,700	\$26,840
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$41,305	\$28,367
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$33,610	\$9,919
Central Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$28,509	\$7,193
School Testing Specialist	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$24,969	\$5,004
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$23,331	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$21,337	\$0
Schl Comm Liaison Bil Arabic	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$19,814	\$0
Schl Comm Liaison Bil Arabic	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$19,195	\$0
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$13,228	\$2,677
District Community Liaison	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$12,099	\$1,675
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$6,453	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$5,437	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$2,605	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$1,940	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$1,805	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$1,187	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$1,169	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$1,145	\$0
Specialist	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$879	\$109
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$842	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$799	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$726	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$685	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$502	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$440	\$0

Tutor		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$346	\$0
Tutor	(Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$238	\$0
Tutor		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$144	\$0
Tutor		Garden Grove Unified	K-12 Ed/Categorical	\$22	\$0